® SUS304 t 1.5 HL 1,000

53

34

50

340 200 600 200
; 175 650 175
OLM
(o]
=8 | | g
E LY
[ e
o . _ . )
. =T B - - m - B - §—®
! 3
I e
et I T
B*j\&ﬁﬁl'f’/h—ﬁa LY
oo
o
300
[
5]#0
*oE ok g E R
T ¢ 19%W30
:1 = |
7 /\ M / . R ]
HRE 18—
g 4
WE¢8 -
E LM ES
| | 11, VAR
. ‘ M8 L k
S O |
oL | |
[h K i
M8A— LT H
60 600

A B OE X

# A B | #EEAR

E 3

Bo& SHG-1060-SB-SW o | & |18




